
MAY 10, 2023 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE 
REPLACEMENT OF UNDERGROUND STEAM DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM AT VARIOUS DEVELOPMENTS CITYWIDE WITH BOROUGH FOCUS 

RFQ 421008 BRONX, RFQ 421009 BROOKLYN, RFQ 421010 MANHATTAN, RFQ 421011 QUEENS & STATEN ISLAND

name firm telephone email MBE Status

Roberta Arnone, Buyer NYCHA (212) 306-4690 Roberta.Arnone@nycha.nyc.gov

Roy Frias, HSMD NYCHA (718) 707-5834 Roy.Frias@nycha.nyc.gov

Christina Gencarelli, Vendor Diversity NYCHA Christina.Gencarelli@NYCHA.nyc.gov

Fabio Streets, Vendor Diversity NYCHA Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov

Luke Baschiera TR Pipe Inc. 718-539-6575 luke@trpipeinc.com NM

Konrad Dolinski Maven Construction 718-418-8800 
ext. 113

kdolinski@mavenconst.com

Sam Davis Welkin Mechanical, LLC sdavis@welkinmechanical.com NM

Muhammad Saleem Richards Plumbing and Heating Co, Inc. msaleem@rph.nyc NM

Mirin Thangarajah Welkin Mechanical LLC mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com

Ombretta Bree Watson’s Plumbing & Heating Corp. ombretta@watsonsplumbingheating.com MBE
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